MODEL DW-BJRR2P
Included IP licenses
4 (1x DW-SPECTRUMLSC004)
Convert each recording license into a 24-month
subscription for cloud-centric DW Spectrum
Enterprise. Take advantage of cloud-exclusive
usability and convenience.
Form factor 2U rack mount

Specifications
2U rackmount server
DW-BJRR2PxxT, DW-BJRR2PxxTLX, DW-BJRR2PxxTS
* After remote diagnosis.
** A UPS is recommended.
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.REV. 11/25
: 866.446.3595 : sales@digital-watchdog.com : www.digital-watchdog.com
2U rackmount server
DW-BJRR2PxxT, DW-BJRR2PxxTLX, DW-BJRR2PxxTS
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.REV. 11/25
: 866.446.3595 : sales@digital-watchdog.com : www.digital-watchdog.com
Available Models Windows 11 OS
Ubuntu Linux OS
Windows Server OS
Part Numbers Available Storage, RAID 5
DW-BJRR2P80T 80TB raw, 60TB usable
DW-BJRR2P100T 100TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P120T 120TB raw, 100TB usable
DW-BJRR2P140T 140TB raw, 120TB usable
DW-BJRR2P160T 160TB raw, 140TB usable
DW-BJRR2P180T 180TB raw, 160TB usable
DW-BJRR2P200T 200TB raw, 180TB usable
DW-BJRR2P220T 220TB raw, 200TB usable
DW-BJRR2P240T 240TB raw, 220TB usable
Part Numbers Available Storage, RAID 5
DW-BJRR2P80TLX 80TB raw, 60TB usable
DW-BJRR2P100TLX  100TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P120TLX 120TB raw, 100TB usable
DW-BJRR2P140TLX 140TB raw, 120TB usable
DW-BJRR2P160TLX 160TB raw, 140TB usable
DW-BJRR2P180TLX 180TB raw, 160TB usable
DW-BJRR2P200TLX 200TB raw, 180TB usable
DW-BJRR2P220TLX 220TB raw, 200TB usable
DW-BJRR2P240TLX 240TB raw, 220TB usable
Part Numbers Available Storage, RAID 5
DW-BJRR2P80TS 80TB raw, 60TB usable
DW-BJRR2P100TS 100TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P120TS 120TB raw, 100TB usable
DW-BJRR2P140TS 140TB raw, 120TB usable
DW-BJRR2P160TS 160TB raw, 140TB usable
DW-BJRR2P180TS 180TB raw, 160TB usable
DW-BJRR2P200TS 200TB raw, 180TB usable
DW-BJRR2P220TS 220TB raw, 200TB usable
DW-BJRR2P240TS 240TB raw, 220TB usable
Part Numbers Available Storage, RAID 6
DW-BJRR2P100T6 100TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P120T6 120TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P140T6 140TB raw, 100TB usable
DW-BJRR2P160T6 160TB raw, 120TB usable
DW-BJRR2P180T6 180TB raw, 140TB usable
DW-BJRR2P200T6 200TB raw, 160TB usable
DW-BJRR2P220T6 220TB raw, 180TB usable
DW-BJRR2P240T6 240TB raw, 200TB usable
Part Numbers Available Storage, RAID 6
DW-BJRR2P100T6LX  100TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P120T6LX  120TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P140T6LX  140TB raw, 100TB usable
DW-BJRR2P160T6LX  160TB raw, 120TB usable
DW-BJRR2P180T6LX  180TB raw, 140TB usable
DW-BJRR2P200T6LX  200TB raw, 160TB usable
DW-BJRR2P220T6LX  220TB raw, 180TB usable
DW-BJRR2P240T6LX  240TB raw, 200TB usable
Part Numbers Available Storage, RAID 6
DW-BJRR2P100TS6 100TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P120TS6 120TB raw, 80TB usable
DW-BJRR2P140TS6 140TB raw, 100TB usable
DW-BJRR2P160TS6 160TB raw, 120TB usable
DW-BJRR2P180TS6 180TB raw, 140TB usable
DW-BJRR2P200TS6 200TB raw, 160TB usable
DW-BJRR2P220TS6 220TB raw, 180TB usable
DW-BJRR2P240TS6 240TB raw, 200TB usable
Subscription Options
1-year subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M1C - 1 Device, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M4C - 4 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M8C - 8 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M16C - 16 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M24C - 24 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M48C - 48 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
3-year subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M1C - 1 Device, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M4C - 4 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M8C - 8 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M16C - 16 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M24C - 24 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions